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August,.l18, 1930,

As Ns oorea,
Oregonion Bldg,
Balam, Ore,.

Re: Lyon Van & Storage Co,
531 Kearney Street, Portland, Ore.

Decr ip:

A recent Iire Prevention survey of tho above
ustad tive story, elass V1, building, occupled as a
Tranafor L& Storapge warshouse, diseloses that dbuilding

‘18 @quipped with interior standpipe as required by

Cigyy Orfinsnce, but this 1s of praoticanlly no fire
protection value as saw is not equipped with required

14"ineh 1linen hose.

The recent fire at the Jtettler Lhm‘xfaet-
uring Company, this oi‘k entailed o loass of 500,000,
this loss was due %o a Yarge extent in the inabili
of the nighit watehman to eontrol fire at ita mcipiency
with an ordinary fire extinguisher.

It is therefore the recomendation of this
offiee that suffioient 1) "ineh linen hose to reach all
porte of floor be oonnected to walves %o interlor
standpipe at oaeh floor, aa roqguired by sootlon.vﬂa.
Ordinance llo, 33911.

lindly give This miler your imiediate

Yours very truly,

CITY OF PORTLA!D,ORE,
M- J’.“ o .-"‘{?'"'@
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« CLARE A. LEE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO
STATE FIRE MARGHAL STATE FIRE MARSHAL

5(&& ﬂf @rggon SALEM, OREGON

FIRE MARSHAL DEPARTMENT
SALEM

September 3, 1930

Mr, H. H. Pomemy
713 Oregon Building
Portland, Oregon

Dear Hal:

Please be informed that I interviewed Mr. A.
N. Moores relative to the installation of hose on
inside standpipe in the building owned by him and
occupied by the Lyon Van and Storage Company
521 Kearney Street, Portland, Oregon.

Mr. Moores will be in Portland Friday §eptember

6th and will call upon Chief Roberts relative to the
emount and quelity of hose required for his building.

Respectfully yours,

S0 o Ao

ews/TP Peputy State Fire Marshal.



CoMMONWEALTH TrRVST AND TITLE COMPANY
PORTLAND ~ OREGON

September 24, 1930.

Mr. Fred W. Roberts,
Fire Marshal,
Portland, Oregon.

Dear Sir: Re: A. N. Moores,
521 Kearney Street.

We have had turned over to us for atten-

tion your letter of August 16, 1930, to Mr. A. N.

" Moores, referring to his property at 521 Kearney
Street.

Please be advised that we have today
ordered the Goodyear Rubber Company to proceed with
the installation of sufficient 13" linen hose to
reach all parts of each floor, including the basement.

Yours very truly,

T

W Manager of* Operations.
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December 14, 1031.

Columbia Picture Corporation,
Je e Denle, .

811 Kearney 5t,

m‘hMg mﬁ

fei O1) Hesrpey Ssreat.
Centlemont

! regent lnapection of tho sbove promines
wes made by Ceptein Otephon of this offlice, who re~
ports thet omployos nre permitted %o hoag their
elothing in poster room and other pluces about the
exchange bullding.

.8 this sondition orecctes an UOnRSOLBIL
fire hazerd and ia in vioclation of leotion 22
insnce Mo. 47204, 1t ls rocom=ended that =otls
elothiag loakers be provided for employes. .

Thenking you for past cocpersticn with
this ofrice,

Yours very truly,

FERITAY
STMPUANY RSPt



m al s 192?'

Mr. M. M. Toolsy,
613 Kearney 3t.,
Portland, Oregon.
Dear 89ir:

We wigh to call your attention to the faot
that the building owned by you at 613 Esarney s‘breet is
gub jeat to the requirements of Ordinance No. 38118, 7Teo
oomply with this ordinanoe it will be necessary that this
building be provided with a fire escape connecting direotly
with each apartment, or room not conneoted wlth an aspartment,
or that a sprinklor system be installed eovering the bagement,
corridors and stairs, or that the stairse, and any shaft that
may exigt, de enclosed with f£ireproof partitions and fire
doors in such & manner as te out off draft between floora.
. Acgording to the provimions of this Ordinance 1%
w1u<ﬁe neoessary that work ba started within thirty days
after receipt of this notice. Enoclosed yeu will £ind a oopy
of thim omimoe.

For further infomation you may spply at the office
ar the ang Ingpsotor, Room 415, City Hall.

Yours very truly,

TNSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS.

§ Mg
@e . To Fire Marshal.
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FORM W-263

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
A.L. BARBUR, COMMISSIONER

O. LAURGAARD
CITY ENGINEER

Jamary 17, 1929.
3trong & MacHNaughton Trust Co.
Gorbett Building .
Portland, Orogen.

Attention Mr., W, L. Brewster, Jr.,
DealR Sir:

We wish to call your attention to the famot that
the building owned by you at 613 Kearney Street, is
sub crt to_the re
oompLy with
bui be pmvi*ia
with each aj)mtmefxtz or r

by

or t _gnﬂlnklé\r, ‘ alled ooveringl
gorridors and stairs, or that the stairs, and any shaft that

may exist, be enclomed with fireproof partitions and fire

doors in sush a manner as $0 cut off drafi between floora.
/ Aoccording to the provisions of thia Ordinance 1t

will be necessary that work be atarted within $thirty dayas

after receipt of this notice. Enclosed you will £ind a copy
" of this ordinance.

For further information you may apply at the office
of the Building Inapector, Room 418, City Hall.
Youra very truly,

IN3PECWOR OF BUILDINGS,

'c;c.‘mo Fire Marshal,
City Hall,

BWA/K. FIRE MARSHAT,



https://1t11ltJ.1s
https://bu114f.ng

lﬂﬂu 1" lnui

Derr Cenltarium,
617 EKearney 5t.,
City.

Dear Slr:

N

The attentlon of this orfice has been
oalled to the.lao$ thet ethylene gas ls being
stored on the promlses of the above mentioned
Derr Senitarium,

As the storage oi tlis gas is a very
gerious life hazard luassmuel as when coming in
contact with air under ocertein conditvions and in
varions other ways, 1% fomw a dangerous explesalve,
you are hereby ordered %o remove this ethylene
gns from premises, in aedordanoe with Jeoctlon 828
of Ordinence N@cﬁm. “he storace of eihylene
.Bne 1o notallowed in the City of Port "

Nespeotfully yms,-

FIRE MARSHAL
PrR:ER



June 29, 1937.

Mra. 3. E. Ia Croix,
633 Kearney St.,
Portland, Oregon.
Dear Madam:

We wigh %o oall your attentlon to the fast
that the bullding owned by you, located at 633
Kearney 3treet, is subject to the requirements of
Ordinanoce No. 38118, To comply with thia oxdinance it
will be necessary that this building be provided with a
fire escape socnnecting directly with each apartment, or
room not conncoted with an apartuent, sr Shad a spwinkler
system be ingtalled sovering the basement, corridors and
stairs, or that the stairs, and any shaft that may exist,
be enolosed with firepreof partitions end fire doors in
such a manner asz %o eut off Wt between floors.

Aocording to the provigions of this Ordinance it
will be nesessary that work be started within thirty dayw
after receipt of this notice. ZEnolosed you will #ind a
eopy of this ordinance. ‘

For further infomation you may apply at the office
of the Bullding Ingpestor, Room 415, City Hall.

Yours very truly,

¢. Cu To Fire Marshal FIELJ

BUA/E.
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¥ay 1, 1928,

Jo He PoXs, ‘ . ;
324 maolid’ Ave., :

Odty.
Dear 34ir:

ysentative of this offide recently
mnana the loocsted at 703 Kearnay Jtreecs,

block 21, 2nd uuum, and the
following ‘oonditions .were noted;

A one story freme Awolll « Yooant, windowe

NS doven beiton ooh, Dviss in eul abend "“*..3."';1
dilapids very . otlion
phows this building to %o utlﬂqnlid t
dation and decay to such extent that it cons hnl a
uﬂm fire h-sul it stands oondeamncd ﬁn deation

of Opdinance No. 47884. Therofore you are hepely

wtem this building wreoked snd all debris -
llmm& of within 350 days,

You have the right under the ordinance %o
:Rnlthumu to the 01ty Council within ten daye
or eoeiving thias notice. If no appeal be um
this building must he romoved without r del
or & permit obtained from the Saresu ot Buildings
robulld this build in fall conformence with all
ordinances of the 0lity of Mﬂlu(-

Very truly ynm,

Ty .



ir: In Be: 791 Keerney St.

\\Rﬁcently a representative of this office’
inspected the above listed premises which- I am infq?med
you arsthe v ,and revorts that the build-
ing is over “two stories in height and is being used '
sbove the second floor for living or sleeping purposes.

The law requires thet when a building is. -
actually used above the seccond floor for living or--~
sleeping purposes that an iron firec escape reaching
to the ground be provided and thct the building must be
equipped with fire escape lights and signs, also
electrically eperated house alarm gongs eapsable of
being heard throughout the building.

- As thie equipment is necessary in order
_to provide proper protection for the occupants of the
building in case of fire, you are hersby ordered to
ingtall it at once or to discontinue the use of the
buiiding for living or sleeping purposes above the second
Tloor.

It will be necessary for you to see
Battalion Chief ALI&E® 31 whose district this building
is leccated in regards to the location of this equipment.

¥indly give this matter your immediate
attention.

Very truly yours, '

FIRZ MARSHAL. ’

-~
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ASSISTANT FIRDC MARSHAL'S
SPECIAL COMPLAINT REPORT

/” Datew———-2 Ve ,'.:.__;éz? 20

Occupant /7 1. - Address_/ V| ilparnyiin]

M

Ovmer"m:__’_&fm Addres's zz ;FE Z: i

Agent N\ Address_  e——\m

s

Complaint A ) -t

2 g ~ ﬂg

W

What changes did you recommend-and to whom?_ “giul, o e’

Agsistant HFire

V{ ha 10
NOTE: This blank is. to be used on 811 complaints on which
letters are to be sent from the office.

Draw diagram on the reverse side when necessary to make
information complete.





